eGaN® TECHNOLOGYMARKET BRIEF: MB002
EPC – POWER CONVERSION TECHNOLOGY LEADER   |   EPC-CO.COM   |   ©2023   | |    1
• Eliminates the need for cumbersome
 power cords
• No need to find power outlets
Reduce wireless power system cost
by leveraging the ability to power
multiple devices from a single-stage

EPC2107 100 240 mΩ 240 mΩ 2.1 mΩ 800 pC 1400 pC 140 pC
Wireless Power Amplifier Boards GaN Integrated Circuits
Part Number ConfigurationWWW VDS
Max RDS(on) (mΩ)
(VGS = 5 VGS)
QG typ
(nC)
QGS typ
(nC)
QGD typ
(nC)
QOSS typ
(nC)
Max. Peak Pulsed ID(A)
(25°C, Tpulse = 300 µs)
Package
(mm)
Development
Board
EPC8004 Single 40 110 0.37 0.12 0.047 0.63 27 LGA 6.05 x 2.3 EPC9033
EPC2014C Single 40 16 2 0.7 0.3 4 60 LGA 1.7 x 1.1 EPC9005C
EPC2015C Single 40 4 8.7 2.7 1.2 19 235 LGA 4.1 x 1.6 EPC9001C
EPC8009 Single 65 130 0.37 0.12 0.055 0.94 7.5 LGA 2.05 x 0.85 EPC9029
EPC2039 Single 80 25 1.91 0.76 0.42 7.64 50 BGA 1.35 x 1.35 EPC9057
EPC2038 Single with Gate Diode 100 3300 0.044 0.02 0.004 0.134 0.5 BGA 0.9 x 0.9 EPC9057
EPC2107 Dual with Sync Boot 100 390
3300
0.19
0.044
0.077
0.02
0.041
0.004
1.25
0.9
0.134
3.8
0.5 BGA 1.35 x 1.35 EPC9063
EPC8010 Single 100 160 0.36 0.13 0.06 2.2 7.5 LGA 2.05 x 0.85 EPC9030
EPC2036 Single 100 73 0.7 0.17 0.14 3.9 18 BGA 0.9 x 0.9 EPC9050
EPC2007C Single 100 30 1.6 0.6 0.3 8.3 40 LGA 1.7 x 1.1 EPC9006C
EPC2016C Single 100 16 3.4 1.1 0.55 16 75 LGA 2.1 x 1.6 EPC9010C
EPC2110 Dual Common Source 120 60 0.8 0.25 0.19 4.9 20 BGA 1.35 x 1.35 N/A
EPC2012C Single 200 100 1 0.3 0.2 10 22 LGA 1.7 x 0.9 EPC9004C
EPC2019 Single 200 50 1.8 0.6 0.35 18 42 LGA 2.77 x 0.95 EPC9014
EPC2010C Single 200 25 3.7 1.3 0.7 40 90 LGA 3.6 x 1.6 EPC9003C
EPC2046 Single 200 25 2.9 1 0.6 22 55 BGA 2.77 x 0.95 EPC9079
EPC2047 Single 200 10 8.2 2.9 1.8 60 160 LGA 4.6  x 1.6 EPC9081
Table data subject to change. Please visit: www.epc-co.com/epc/Products/eGaNFETsandICs.aspx
For more information, visit the